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Wang, G., see Xia, S., TKDE Nov. 2019 2063-2078
Wang, H., see Tu, C., TKDE June 2019 1051-1065
Wang, H., see Peng, M., TKDE June 2019 1080-1093
Wang, H., Du, Y., Yi, J., Sun, Y., and Liang, F., A New Method for Measuring 

Topological Structure Similarity between Complex Trajectories; TKDE Oct. 
2019 1836-1848

Wang, H., see Fang, Y., TKDE Nov. 2019 2093-2107
Wang, L., see Shi, L., TKDE June 2019 1094-1108
Wang, M., see Zhang, Y., TKDE Dec. 2019 2423-2440
Wang, P., Qi, Y., Lui, J.C., Towsley, D., Zhao, J., and Tao, J., Inferring High-

er-Order Structure Statistics of Large Networks from Sampled Edges; TKDE 
Jan. 2019 61-74

Wang, P., see Fu, Y., TKDE March 2019 535-548
Wang, P., Jia, P., Tao, J., and Guan, X., Detecting a Variety of Long-Term 

Stealthy User Behaviors on High Speed Links; TKDE Oct. 2019 1912-1925
Wang, Q., see Ma, X., TKDE Feb. 2019 273-286
Wang, Q., Zeng, C., Zhou, W., Li, T., Iyengar, S.S., Shwartz, L., and Grabarnik, 

G.Y., Online Interactive Collaborative Filtering Using Multi-Armed Bandit 
with Dependent Arms; TKDE Aug. 2019 1569-1580

Wang, S., see Nie, Y., TKDE April 2019 655-669
Wang, S., see Tajeuna, E.G., TKDE June 2019 1166-1180
Wang, S., see Zhang, Y., TKDE Sept. 2019 1722-1735
Wang, T., see Lu, W., TKDE April 2019 733-746
Wang, T., see Aminikhanghahi, S., TKDE May 2019 1010-1023
Wang, X., see Yang, Y., TKDE April 2019 757-768
Wang, X., see Cui, P., TKDE May 2019 833-852
Wang, X., Zhang, M., and Ren, F., Learning Customer Behaviors for Effective 

Load Forecasting; TKDE May 2019 938-951
Wang, X., Liu, J., Cheng, Y., Liu, A., and Chen, E., Dual Hypergraph Regu-

larized PCA for Biclustering of Tumor Gene Expression Data; TKDE Dec. 
2019 2292-2303

Wang, Y., see Chen, Y., TKDE Feb. 2019 287-300

Wang, Y., Li, Y., and Tan, K., Efficient Representative Subset Selection over 
Sliding Windows; TKDE July 2019 1327-1340

Wang, Z., see Zhao, H., TKDE April 2019 629-640
Wang, Z., see Fang, Y., TKDE April 2019 783-798
Wang, Z., see Fang, Y., TKDE Nov. 2019 2093-2107
Wang, Z., see Wang, C., TKDE Dec. 2019 2277-2291
Wei, P., Ke, Y., and Goh, C.K., A General Domain Specific Feature Transfer 

Framework for Hybrid Domain Adaptation; TKDE Aug. 2019 1440-1451
Wei, Z., see Shang, S., TKDE June 2019 1194-1207
Wei, Z., see Fan, J., TKDE July 2019 1312-1326
Wen, D., Qin, L., Zhang, Y., Lin, X., and Yu, J.X., I/O Efficient Core Graph 

Decomposition: Application to Degeneracy Ordering; TKDE Jan. 2019 
75-90

Wen, J., see Bai, T., TKDE April 2019 818
Wen, Z., Shi, J., He, B., Chen, J., and Chen, Y., Efficient Multi-Class Probabilis-

tic SVMs on GPUs; TKDE Sept. 2019 1693-1706
Wu, D., see Liang, X., TKDE Nov. 2019 2228-2233
Wu, F., see Niu, C., TKDE Jan. 2019 105-119
Wu, H., see Lu, Y., TKDE Dec. 2019 2407-2422
Wu, J., see Jiang, L., TKDE Feb. 2019 201-213
Wu, J., see Luo, L., TKDE May 2019 952-964
Wu, M., see Zhao, P., TKDE Feb. 2019 214-228
Wu, M., see Zhang, J., TKDE Aug. 2019 1506-1519
Wu, N., Chen, F., Li, J., Huai, J., Zhou, B., Li, B., and Ramakrishnan, N., A 

Nonparametric Approach to Uncovering Connected Anomalies by Tree 
Shaped Priors; TKDE Oct. 2019 1849-1862

Wu, P., see Fu, C., TKDE Sept. 2019 1779-1793
Wu, W., Li, B., Chen, L., Zhang, C., and Yu, P.S., Improved Consistent Weighted 

Sampling Revisited; TKDE Dec. 2019 2332-2345
Wu, X., see Sheng, V.S., TKDE July 2019 1355-1368
Wu, X., see Lu, R., TKDE Sept. 2019 1630-1644
Wu, X., see Zhang, L., TKDE Nov. 2019 2035-2050
Wu, Y., see Zhang, L., TKDE Nov. 2019 2035-2050
Wu, Z., see Luo, Z., TKDE May 2019 923-937

X

Xia, S., Wang, G., Chen, Z., Duan, Y., and liu, Q., Complete Random Forest 
Based Class Noise Filtering Learning for Improving the Generalizability of 
Classifiers; TKDE Nov. 2019 2063-2078

Xiao, D., see Cui, Y., TKDE Aug. 2019 1555-1568
Xiao, G., see Zhou, X., TKDE March 2019 521-534
Xiao, H., Gao, J., Li, Q., Ma, F., Su, L., Feng, Y., and Zhang, A., Towards Con-

fidence Interval Estimation in Truth Discovery; TKDE March 2019 575-588
Xiao, K., see Ye, Z., TKDE Feb. 2019 243-256
Xiao, X., see Han, K., TKDE Dec. 2019 2379-2392
Xiao, Y., see Cao, Y., TKDE July 2019 1281-1295
Xiao, Y., see Cao, Y., TKDE Nov. 2019 2234
Xie, N., see Yang, Y., TKDE April 2019 757-768
Xie, Q., see Peng, M., TKDE June 2019 1080-1093
Xie, S., see Zhang, X., TKDE July 2019 1341-1354
Xie, X., see Nie, Y., TKDE April 2019 655-669
Xing, H., see You, L., TKDE Feb. 2019 343-356
Xiong, H., see Fu, Y., TKDE March 2019 535-548
Xiong, H., see Du, B., TKDE March 2019 465-478
Xiong, H., see Xu, T., TKDE June 2019 1122-1135
Xiong, H., see Xu, H., TKDE Oct. 2019 1926-1939
Xiong, L., see Cao, Y., TKDE July 2019 1281-1295
Xiong, L., see Liu, J., TKDE July 2019 1397-1411
Xiong, L., see Cao, Y., TKDE Nov. 2019 2234
Xu, C., see Han, K., TKDE Dec. 2019 2379-2392
Xu, C., see Li, J., TKDE Dec. 2019 2393-2406
Xu, H., see Li, H., TKDE March 2019 423-436
Xu, H., Yu, Z., Yang, J., Xiong, H., and Zhu, H., Dynamic Talent Flow Analysis 

with Deep Sequence Prediction Modeling; TKDE Oct. 2019 1926-1939



8 IEEE TRANSACTIONS ON KNOWLEDGE AND DATA ENGINEERING 

+ Check author entry for coauthors

Xu, J., Zeng, W., Lan, Y., Guo, J., and Cheng, X., Modeling the Parameter Inter-
actions in Ranking SVM with Low-Rank Approximation; TKDE June 2019 
1181-1193

Xu, J., see Liu, C.H., TKDE Nov. 2019 2200-2212
Xu, K., see Zhao, Y., TKDE Aug. 2019 1610-1623
Xu, M., see Han, M., TKDE Sept. 2019 1809-1821
Xu, T., Zhu, H., Zhong, H., Liu, G., Xiong, H., and Chen, E., Exploiting the 

Dynamic Mutual Influence for Predicting Social Event Participation; TKDE 
June 2019 1122-1135

Xue, C.J., see Zhou, Z., TKDE Jan. 2019 91-104
Xue, C.J., see Fu, C., TKDE Sept. 2019 1779-1793

Y

Yahav, I., Shehory, O., and Schwartz, D., Comments Mining With TF-IDF: The 
Inherent Bias and Its Removal; TKDE March 2019 437-450

Yan, S., see Zhang, Y., TKDE Dec. 2019 2423-2440
Yan, Y., see Li, K., TKDE Dec. 2019 2262-2276
Yang, D., Qu, B., and Cudre-Mauroux, P., Privacy-Preserving Social Media 

Data Publishing for Personalized Ranking-Based Recommendation; TKDE 
March 2019 507-520

Yang, D., Li, B., Rettig, L., and Cudre-Mauroux, P., D2 HistoSketch: Discrim-
inative and Dynamic Similarity-Preserving Sketching of Streaming Histo-
grams; TKDE Oct. 2019 1898-1911

Yang, D., see Chen, Y., TKDE Dec. 2019 2364-2378
Yang, J., see Fan, J., TKDE July 2019 1312-1326
Yang, J., see Liu, J., TKDE July 2019 1397-1411
Yang, J., see Xu, H., TKDE Oct. 2019 1926-1939
Yang, L., see Zhu, X., TKDE Aug. 2019 1532-1543
Yang, M., see Li, Y., TKDE Oct. 2019 1863-1883
Yang, W., see Nie, Y., TKDE April 2019 655-669
Yang, W., see Li, J., TKDE Dec. 2019 2393-2406
Yang, X., see Li, B., TKDE Jan. 2019 120-137
Yang, Y., Duan, Y., Wang, X., Huang, Z., Xie, N., and Shen, H.T., Hierarchical 

Multi-Clue Modelling for POI Popularity Prediction with Heterogeneous 
Tourist Information; TKDE April 2019 757-768

Yang, Y., see Zhan, K., TKDE Oct. 2019 1984-1993
Yang, Z., see Zhou, X., TKDE Jan. 2019 138-151
Yang, Z., see Zhou, X., TKDE March 2019 521-534
Yang, Z., see Cheng, P., TKDE Sept. 2019 1822-1835
Yao, Q., and Kwok, J.T., Accelerated and Inexact Soft-Impute for Large-Scale 

Matrix and Tensor Completion; TKDE Sept. 2019 1665-1679
Ye, X., see Wang, C., TKDE Dec. 2019 2277-2291
Ye, Z., Xiao, K., Ge, Y., and Deng, Y., Applying Simulated Annealing and Paral-

lel Computing to the Mobile Sequential Recommendation; TKDE Feb. 2019 
243-256

Yi, J., see Wang, H., TKDE Oct. 2019 1836-1848
Yilmaz, E., see Liang, S., TKDE Feb. 2019 257-272
Yin, J., see Luo, Z., TKDE May 2019 923-937
Yin, J., see Zhao, Y., TKDE Aug. 2019 1610-1623
Yoshikawa, M., see Cao, Y., TKDE July 2019 1281-1295
Yoshikawa, M., see Cao, Y., TKDE Nov. 2019 2234
You, L., Tuncer, B., and Xing, H., Harnessing Multi-Source Data about Public 

Sentiments and Activities for Informed Design; TKDE Feb. 2019 343-356
Yu, C., see Zhou, Z., TKDE Jan. 2019 91-104
Yu, C., see Li, H., TKDE March 2019 423-436
Yu, G., see Ma, Q., TKDE Jan. 2019 166-180
Yu, H., see Hu, C., TKDE June 2019 1038-1050
Yu, J.X., see Wen, D., TKDE Jan. 2019 75-90
Yu, J.X., see Lyu, B., TKDE Feb. 2019 385-400
Yu, J.X., see Jiang, W., TKDE May 2019 909-922
Yu, J.X., see Deng, K., TKDE July 2019 1412-1425
Yu, J.X., see Qiu, Y., TKDE Oct. 2019 1954-1968
Yu, J.X., see Wang, C., TKDE Dec. 2019 2277-2291
Yu, P.S., see Shi, C., TKDE Feb. 2019 357-370
Yu, P.S., see Zhang, X., TKDE July 2019 1341-1354
Yu, P.S., see Wu, W., TKDE Dec. 2019 2332-2345

Yu, Z., see Xu, H., TKDE Oct. 2019 1926-1939
Yuan, M., see Deng, K., TKDE July 2019 1412-1425

Z

Zeng, C., see Wang, Q., TKDE Aug. 2019 1569-1580
Zeng, J., see Deng, K., TKDE July 2019 1412-1425
Zeng, W., see Xu, J., TKDE June 2019 1181-1193
Zeng, X., see Tu, C., TKDE June 2019 1051-1065
Zhan, K., Niu, C., Chen, C., Nie, F., Zhang, C., and Yang, Y., Graph Structure 

Fusion for Multiview Clustering; TKDE Oct. 2019 1984-1993
Zhang, A., see Xiao, H., TKDE March 2019 575-588
Zhang, B., see Tu, C., TKDE June 2019 1051-1065
Zhang, C., see Guo, T., TKDE April 2019 706-719
Zhang, C., see Zhan, K., TKDE Oct. 2019 1984-1993
Zhang, C., see Wu, W., TKDE Dec. 2019 2332-2345
Zhang, D., see Fan, J., TKDE July 2019 1312-1326
Zhang, G., see Lu, J., TKDE Dec. 2019 2346-2363
Zhang, J., see Li, H., TKDE May 2019 996-1009
Zhang, J., see Sheng, V.S., TKDE July 2019 1355-1368
Zhang, J., see Chen, Y., TKDE Aug. 2019 1624-1629
Zhang, J., see Zhu, X., TKDE Aug. 2019 1532-1543
Zhang, J., Wu, M., and Sheng, V.S., Ensemble Learning from Crowds; TKDE 

Aug. 2019 1506-1519
Zhang, L., see Jiang, L., TKDE Feb. 2019 201-213
Zhang, L., Wu, Y., and Wu, X., Causal Modeling-Based Discrimination Dis-

covery and Removal: Criteria, Bounds, and Algorithms; TKDE Nov. 2019 
2035-2050

Zhang, M., see Lu, W., TKDE April 2019 733-746
Zhang, M., see Wang, X., TKDE May 2019 938-951
Zhang, M., see Li, W., TKDE Oct. 2019 1884-1897
Zhang, Q., Shi, C., Niu, Z., and Cao, L., HCBC: A Hierarchical Case-Based 

Classifier Integrated with Conceptual Clustering; TKDE Jan. 2019 152-165
Zhang, R., see Jiang, W., TKDE May 2019 909-922
Zhang, S., see Tang, Z., TKDE March 2019 549-560
Zhang, S., see Zhu, X., TKDE Aug. 2019 1532-1543
Zhang, S., and Tong, H., Attributed Network Alignment: Problem Definitions 

and Fast Solutions; TKDE Sept. 2019 1680-1692
Zhang, S., see Lu, R., TKDE Sept. 2019 1630-1644
Zhang, S., see Zhu, X., TKDE Oct. 2019 2022-2034
Zhang, X., see Tang, Z., TKDE March 2019 549-560
Zhang, X., Su, Y., Qu, S., Xie, S., Fang, B., and Yu, P.S., IAD: Interaction-Aware 

Diffusion Framework in Social Networks; TKDE July 2019 1341-1354
Zhang, Y., see Wen, D., TKDE Jan. 2019 75-90
Zhang, Y., see Li, B., TKDE Jan. 2019 120-137
Zhang, Y., see Zhao, P., TKDE Feb. 2019 214-228
Zhang, Y., see Peng, M., TKDE June 2019 1080-1093
Zhang, Y., see Shi, L., TKDE June 2019 1094-1108
Zhang, Y., Wang, S., and Lu, J., Fusion OLAP: Fusing the Pros of MOLAP and 

ROLAP Together for In-Memory OLAP; TKDE Sept. 2019 1722-1735
Zhang, Y., see Zhang, Y., TKDE Sept. 2019 1722-1735
Zhang, Y., and Sheng, V.S., Fog-enabled Event Processing Based on IoT 

Resource Models; TKDE Sept. 2019 1707-1721
Zhang, Y., see Li, K., TKDE Dec. 2019 2262-2276
Zhang, Y., Zhang, Z., Li, S., Qin, J., Liu, G., Wang, M., and Yan, S., Unsu-

pervised Nonnegative Adaptive Feature Extraction for Data Representation; 
TKDE Dec. 2019 2423-2440

Zhang, Z., see Tu, C., TKDE June 2019 1051-1065
Zhang, Z., see Lu, M., TKDE Sept. 2019 1736-1749
Zhang, Z., and Parhi, K.K., MUSE: Minimum Uncertainty and Sample Elimi-

nation Based Binary Feature Selection; TKDE Sept. 2019 1750-1764
Zhang, Z., see Li, Y., TKDE Oct. 2019 1863-1883
Zhang, Z., see Zhang, Y., TKDE Dec. 2019 2423-2440
Zhao, D., see Peng, P., TKDE April 2019 670-685
Zhao, D., see Hu, D., TKDE June 2019 1024-1037
Zhao, H., Wang, Z., and Nie, F., A New Formulation of Linear Discriminant 

Analysis for Robust Dimensionality Reduction; TKDE April 2019 629-640
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Zhao, J., see Wang, P., TKDE Jan. 2019 61-74
Zhao, P., Zhang, Y., Wu, M., Hoi, S.C.H., Tan, M., and Huang, J., Adaptive 

Cost-Sensitive Online Classification; TKDE Feb. 2019 214-228
Zhao, S., see Wang, C., TKDE March 2019 601-614
Zhao, S., see Li, P., TKDE June 2019 1150-1165
Zhao, W.X., see Shi, C., TKDE Feb. 2019 357-370
Zhao, W.X., see Bai, T., TKDE April 2019 818
Zhao, X., see Chen, Y., TKDE Feb. 2019 287-300
Zhao, X., see Luo, L., TKDE May 2019 952-964
Zhao, Y., Xu, K., Zhu, E., Liu, X., Zhu, X., and Yin, J., Triangle Lasso for 

Simultaneous Clustering and Optimization in Graph Datasets; TKDE Aug. 
2019 1610-1623

Zhao, Y., see Fu, C., TKDE Sept. 2019 1779-1793
Zhao, Z., see Nie, Y., TKDE April 2019 655-669
Zheng, K., see Shang, S., TKDE June 2019 1194-1207
Zheng, L., and Chen, L., DLTA: A Framework for Dynamic Crowdsourcing 

Classification Tasks; TKDE May 2019 867-879
Zheng, S., see Hu, D., TKDE June 2019 1024-1037
Zheng, S., Ding, C., Nie, F., and Huang, H., Harmonic Mean Linear Discrimi-

nant Analysis; TKDE Aug. 2019 1520-1531
Zheng, Z., see Niu, C., TKDE Jan. 2019 105-119
Zhiyuli, A., Liang, X., Chen, Y., and Du, X., Modeling Large-Scale Dynamic 

Social Networks via Node Embeddings; TKDE Oct. 2019 1994-2007
Zhong, H., see Xu, T., TKDE June 2019 1122-1135
Zhou, A., see Wang, C., TKDE Aug. 2019 1491-1505
Zhou, B., see Wu, N., TKDE Oct. 2019 1849-1862
Zhou, R., see Li, B., TKDE Jan. 2019 120-137
Zhou, W., see Du, B., TKDE March 2019 465-478
Zhou, W., see Wang, Q., TKDE Aug. 2019 1569-1580
Zhou, X., Li, K., Yang, Z., and Li, K., Finding Optimal Skyline Product Combi-

nations under Price Promotion; TKDE Jan. 2019 138-151
Zhou, X., Li, K., Yang, Z., Xiao, G., and Li, K., Progressive Approaches for 

Pareto Optimal Groups Computation; TKDE March 2019 521-534
Zhou, Y., see Su, L., TKDE Jan. 2019 32-45
Zhou, Z., Yu, C., Nutanong, S., Cui, Y., Fu, C., and Xue, C.J., A Hardware-Ac-

celerated Solution for Hierarchical Index-Based Merge-Join; TKDE Jan. 
2019 91-104

Zhou, Z., see Li, S., TKDE July 2019 1369-1382
Zhu, E., see Zhao, Y., TKDE Aug. 2019 1610-1623
Zhu, H., see Fu, Y., TKDE March 2019 535-548
Zhu, H., see Xu, T., TKDE June 2019 1122-1135
Zhu, H., see Xu, H., TKDE Oct. 2019 1926-1939
Zhu, J., see Li, H., TKDE May 2019 996-1009
Zhu, P., see Zhu, X., TKDE Oct. 2019 2022-2034
Zhu, W., see Cui, P., TKDE May 2019 833-852
Zhu, X., see Guo, T., TKDE April 2019 706-719
Zhu, X., see Zhao, Y., TKDE Aug. 2019 1610-1623
Zhu, X., Zhang, S., Li, Y., Zhang, J., Yang, L., and Fang, Y., Low-Rank Sparse 

Subspace for Spectral Clustering; TKDE Aug. 2019 1532-1543
Zhu, X., Zhang, S., He, W., Hu, R., Lei, C., and Zhu, P., One-Step Multi-View 

Spectral Clustering; TKDE Oct. 2019 2022-2034
Zong, C., see Li, H., TKDE May 2019 996-1009
Zou, L., see Peng, P., TKDE April 2019 670-685

Subject Index

A

Adaptation models
Unsupervised Nonnegative Adaptive Feature Extraction for Data Represen-

tation. Zhang, Y., +, TKDE Dec. 2019 2423-2440
Advertising

Pricing Average Price Advertising Options When Underlying Spot Market 
Prices Are Discontinuous. Chen, B., +, TKDE Sept. 2019 1765-1778

Webpage Depth Viewability Prediction Using Deep Sequential Neural Net-
works. Wang, C., +, TKDE March 2019 601-614

Aggregates
C2Net: A Network-Efficient Approach to Collision Counting LSH Similar-

ity Join. Li, H., +, TKDE March 2019 423-436
Interactive Data Exploration with Smart Drill-Down. Joglekar, M., +, TKDE 

Jan. 2019 46-60
Algorithm design and analysis

Interactive Data Exploration with Smart Drill-Down. Joglekar, M., +, TKDE 
Jan. 2019 46-60

Approximation algorithms
Improved Consistent Weighted Sampling Revisited. Wu, W., +, TKDE Dec. 

2019 2332-2345
On Spatial-Aware Community Search. Fang, Y., +, TKDE April 2019 783-

798
Organizing an Influential Social Event Under a Budget Constraint. Han, K., 

+, TKDE Dec. 2019 2379-2392
Approximation methods

Fast Cosine Similarity Search in Binary Space with Angular Multi-Index 
Hashing. Eghbali, S., +, TKDE Feb. 2019 329-342

Approximation theory
Accelerated and Inexact Soft-Impute for Large-Scale Matrix and Tensor 

Completion. Yao, Q., +, TKDE Sept. 2019 1665-1679
D2 HistoSketch: Discriminative and Dynamic Similarity-Preserving Sketch-

ing of Streaming Histograms. Yang, D., +, TKDE Oct. 2019 1898-1911
Efficient Mining of Frequent Patterns on Uncertain Graphs. Chen, Y., +, 

TKDE Feb. 2019 287-300
Efficient Representative Subset Selection over Sliding Windows. Wang, Y., 

+, TKDE July 2019 1327-1340
Modeling the Parameter Interactions in Ranking SVM with Low-Rank 

Approximation. Xu, J., +, TKDE June 2019 1181-1193
Order-Sensitive Imputation for Clustered Missing Values. Ma, Q., +, TKDE 

Jan. 2019 166-180
Supergraph Search in Graph Databases via Hierarchical Feature-Tree. Lyu, 

B., +, TKDE Feb. 2019 385-400
User Preference Analysis for Most Frequent Peer/Dominator. Deng, K., +, 

TKDE July 2019 1412-1425
Viral Cascade Probability Estimation and Maximization in Diffusion Net-

works. Sepehr, A., +, TKDE March 2019 589-600
Atmospheric measurements

A General Theory of IR Evaluation Measures. Ferrante, M., +, TKDE March 
2019 409-422

Authorization
Nonintrusive Smartphone User Verification Using Anonymized Multimodal 

Data. Cao, H., +, TKDE March 2019 479-492
Autoregressive processes

Modeling and Predicting Community Structure Changes in Time-Evolving 
Social Networks. Tajeuna, E.G., +, TKDE June 2019 1166-1180

B

Batch processing (computers)
Efficient Multi-Class Probabilistic SVMs on GPUs. Wen, Z., +, TKDE Sept. 

2019 1693-1706
Bayes methods

A Correlation-Based Feature Weighting Filter for Naive Bayes. Jiang, L., +, 
TKDE Feb. 2019 201-213

An Extension to the Noisy-OR Function to Resolve the ‘Explaining Away’ 
Deficiency for Practical Bayesian Network Problems. Fenton, N.E., +, 
TKDE Dec. 2019 2441-2445

Bayesian Sparse Topical Coding. Peng, M., +, TKDE June 2019 1080-1093
Behavioral sciences

Representing Urban Forms: A Collective Learning Model with Heteroge-
neous Human Mobility Data. Fu, Y., +, TKDE March 2019 535-548

Utilization-Aware Trip Advisor in Bike-Sharing Systems Based on User 
Behavior Analysis. Cheng, P., +, TKDE Sept. 2019 1822-1835

Belief networks
A Correlation-Based Feature Weighting Filter for Naive Bayes. Jiang, L., +, 

TKDE Feb. 2019 201-213
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Addressing the Practical Limitations of Noisy-OR Using Conditional Inter-
Causal Anti-Correlation with Ranked Nodes. Noguchi, T., +, TKDE April 
2019 813-817

Benchmark testing
Platform-Independent Robust Query Processing. Karthik, S., +, TKDE Jan. 

2019 17-31
Bicycles

Interactive Data Exploration with Smart Drill-Down. Joglekar, M., +, TKDE 
Jan. 2019 46-60

Utilization-Aware Trip Advisor in Bike-Sharing Systems Based on User 
Behavior Analysis. Cheng, P., +, TKDE Sept. 2019 1822-1835

Big Data
A Multi-Step Nonlinear Dimension-Reduction Approach with Applications 

to Big Data. Krishnan, R., +, TKDE Dec. 2019 2249-2261
A Study on Big Knowledge and Its Engineering Issues. Lu, R., +, TKDE 

Sept. 2019 1630-1644
Bounded Approximate Query Processing. Li, K., +, TKDE Dec. 2019 2262-

2276
Fast Failure Recovery in Vertex-Centric Distributed Graph Processing Sys-

tems. Lu, W., +, TKDE April 2019 733-746
Improved Consistent Weighted Sampling Revisited. Wu, W., +, TKDE Dec. 

2019 2332-2345
Learning under Concept Drift: A Review. Lu, J., +, TKDE Dec. 2019 2346-

2363
Machine Learning for the Geosciences: Challenges and Opportunities. Kar-

patne, A., +, TKDE Aug. 2019 1544-1554
Normalization of Duplicate Records from Multiple Sources. Dong, Y., +, 

TKDE April 2019 769-782
Schema-Agnostic Progressive Entity Resolution. Simonini, G., +, TKDE 

June 2019 1208-1221
Binary codes

Fast Cosine Similarity Search in Binary Space with Angular Multi-Index 
Hashing. Eghbali, S., +, TKDE Feb. 2019 329-342

Bioinformatics
Next Generation Indexing for Genomic Intervals. Jalili, V., +, TKDE Oct. 

2019 2008-2021
Boltzmann machines

Differentially Private Mixture of Generative Neural Networks. Acs, G., +, 
TKDE June 2019 1109-1121

Business
l-Injection: Toward Effective Collaborative Filtering Using Uninteresting 

Items. Lee, J., +, TKDE Jan. 2019 3-16
Business data processing

Automated Discovery of Process Models from Event Logs: Review and 
Benchmark. Augusto, A., +, TKDE April 2019 686-705

Latent Ability Model: A Generative Probabilistic Learning Framework for 
Workforce Analytics. Luo, Z., +, TKDE May 2019 923-937

C

Cache storage
Efficient Evaluation of Multi-Column Selection Predicates in Main-Mem-

ory. Broneske, D., +, TKDE July 2019 1296-1311
Enhanced Clients for Data Stores and Cloud Services. Iyengar, A., TKDE 

Oct. 2019 1969-1983
Cameras

Learning under Concept Drift: A Review. Lu, J., +, TKDE Dec. 2019 2346-
2363

Cancer
Community Detection in Multi-Layer Networks Using Joint Nonnegative 

Matrix Factorization. Ma, X., +, TKDE Feb. 2019 273-286
Case-based reasoning

HCBC: A Hierarchical Case-Based Classifier Integrated with Conceptual 
Clustering. Zhang, Q., +, TKDE Jan. 2019 152-165

Causality
Causal Modeling-Based Discrimination Discovery and Removal: Criteria, 

Bounds, and Algorithms. Zhang, L., +, TKDE Nov. 2019 2035-2050

Chaos
Structured Manifold Broad Learning System: A Manifold Perspective for 

Large-Scale Chaotic Time Series Analysis and Prediction. Han, M., +, 
TKDE Sept. 2019 1809-1821

Checkpointing
Passive and Partially Active Fault Tolerance for Massively Parallel Stream 

Processing Engines. Su, L., +, TKDE Jan. 2019 32-45
Client-server systems

Enhanced Clients for Data Stores and Cloud Services. Iyengar, A., TKDE 
Oct. 2019 1969-1983

Cloud computing
Efficient Scheduling of Scientific Workflows Using Hot Metadata in a Mul-

tisite Cloud. Liu, J., +, TKDE Oct. 2019 1940-1953
Enhanced Clients for Data Stores and Cloud Services. Iyengar, A., TKDE 

Oct. 2019 1969-1983
PrivateGraph: Privacy-Preserving Spectral Analysis of Encrypted Graphs in 
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L., +, TKDE June 2019 1094-1108

Pricing Average Price Advertising Options When Underlying Spot Market 
Prices Are Discontinuous. Chen, B., +, TKDE Sept. 2019 1765-1778

Shared memory systems
Scalable Interactive Dynamic Graph Clustering on Multicore CPUs. Mai, 

S.T., +, TKDE July 2019 1239-1252
Simulated annealing

Applying Simulated Annealing and Parallel Computing to the Mobile 
Sequential Recommendation. Ye, Z., +, TKDE Feb. 2019 243-256

Singular value decomposition
Accelerated and Inexact Soft-Impute for Large-Scale Matrix and Tensor 

Completion. Yao, Q., +, TKDE Sept. 2019 1665-1679
Smart cards

Detecting Pickpocket Suspects from Large-Scale Public Transit Records. 
Du, B., +, TKDE March 2019 465-478

Smart phones
Location Inference for Non-Geotagged Tweets in User Timelines. Li, P., +, 

TKDE June 2019 1150-1165
Nonintrusive Smartphone User Verification Using Anonymized Multimodal 

Data. Cao, H., +, TKDE March 2019 479-492
Smart power grids

Learning Customer Behaviors for Effective Load Forecasting. Wang, X., +, 
TKDE May 2019 938-951

Privacy Engineering for the Smart Micro-Grid. Pal, R., +, TKDE May 2019 
965-980

Smoothing methods
Engineering Methods for Differentially Private Histograms: Efficiency 

Beyond Utility. Kellaris, G., +, TKDE Feb. 2019 315-328
Social aspects of automation

Automated Influence Maintenance in Social Networks: An Agent-based 
Approach. Li, W., +, TKDE Oct. 2019 1884-1897

Social groups
On Efficient Processing of Group and Subsequent Queries for Social Activ-

ity Planning. Chen, Y., +, TKDE Dec. 2019 2364-2378
Social networking (online)

A Unified Framework for Community Detection and Network Representa-
tion Learning. Tu, C., +, TKDE June 2019 1051-1065

Attributed Network Alignment: Problem Definitions and Fast Solutions. 
Zhang, S., +, TKDE Sept. 2019 1680-1692

Automated Influence Maintenance in Social Networks: An Agent-based 
Approach. Li, W., +, TKDE Oct. 2019 1884-1897

Bayesian Sparse Topical Coding. Peng, M., +, TKDE June 2019 1080-1093
Collaboratively Tracking Interests for User Clustering in Streams of Short 

Texts. Liang, S., +, TKDE Feb. 2019 257-272
Comments Mining With TF-IDF: The Inherent Bias and Its Removal. Yahav, 

I., +, TKDE March 2019 437-450
Community Detection in Multi-Layer Networks Using Joint Nonnegative 

Matrix Factorization. Ma, X., +, TKDE Feb. 2019 273-286
DeepClue: Visual Interpretation of Text-Based Deep Stock Prediction. Shi, 

L., +, TKDE June 2019 1094-1108
Effective and Efficient Community Search Over Large Directed Graphs. 

Fang, Y., +, TKDE Nov. 2019 2093-2107
Exploiting the Dynamic Mutual Influence for Predicting Social Event Partic-

ipation. Xu, T., +, TKDE June 2019 1122-1135
Harnessing Multi-Source Data about Public Sentiments and Activities for 

Informed Design. You, L., +, TKDE Feb. 2019 343-356
IAD: Interaction-Aware Diffusion Framework in Social Networks. Zhang, 

X., +, TKDE July 2019 1341-1354
Location Inference for Non-Geotagged Tweets in User Timelines. Li, P., +, 

TKDE June 2019 1150-1165
LPANNI: Overlapping Community Detection Using Label Propagation in 

Large-Scale Complex Networks. Lu, M., +, TKDE Sept. 2019 1736-1749
Modeling and Predicting Community Structure Changes in Time-Evolving 

Social Networks. Tajeuna, E.G., +, TKDE June 2019 1166-1180
Modeling Large-Scale Dynamic Social Networks via Node Embeddings. 

Zhiyuli, A., +, TKDE Oct. 2019 1994-2007
On Efficient Processing of Group and Subsequent Queries for Social Activ-

ity Planning. Chen, Y., +, TKDE Dec. 2019 2364-2378
On Spatial-Aware Community Search. Fang, Y., +, TKDE April 2019 783-

798
Organizing an Influential Social Event Under a Budget Constraint. Han, K., 

+, TKDE Dec. 2019 2379-2392
Predicting Consumption Patterns with Repeated and Novel Events. Kotzias, 

D., +, TKDE Feb. 2019 371-384
Privacy-Preserving Social Media Data Publishing for Personalized Rank-

ing-Based Recommendation. Yang, D., +, TKDE March 2019 507-520
Social-Aware Sequential Modeling of User Interests: A Deep Learning 

Approach. Liu, C.H., +, TKDE Nov. 2019 2200-2212
TourSense: A Framework for Tourist Identification and Analytics Using 

Transport Data. Lu, Y., +, TKDE Dec. 2019 2407-2422
Viral Cascade Probability Estimation and Maximization in Diffusion Net-

works. Sepehr, A., +, TKDE March 2019 589-600
Sociology

TourSense: A Framework for Tourist Identification and Analytics Using 
Transport Data. Lu, Y., +, TKDE Dec. 2019 2407-2422

Software agents
Automated Influence Maintenance in Social Networks: An Agent-based 

Approach. Li, W., +, TKDE Oct. 2019 1884-1897
Software fault tolerance

Passive and Partially Active Fault Tolerance for Massively Parallel Stream 
Processing Engines. Su, L., +, TKDE Jan. 2019 32-45
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Sorting
Progressive Approaches for Pareto Optimal Groups Computation. Zhou, X., 

+, TKDE March 2019 521-534
Sparse matrices

Accelerated and Inexact Soft-Impute for Large-Scale Matrix and Tensor 
Completion. Yao, Q., +, TKDE Sept. 2019 1665-1679

Efficient and Distributed Generalized Canonical Correlation Analysis for 
Big Multiview Data. Fu, X., +, TKDE Dec. 2019 2304-2318

PrivateGraph: Privacy-Preserving Spectral Analysis of Encrypted Graphs in 
the Cloud. Sharma, S., +, TKDE May 2019 981-995

Special issues and sections
Guest Editors’ Introduction to the Special Section on the 33rd International 

Conference on Data Engineering (ICDE 2017). Gatterbauer, W., +, TKDE 
July 2019 1222-1223

Special Section on the International Conference on Data Engineering 2016. 
Hsu, M., +, TKDE Jan. 2019 1-2

Spectral analysis
PrivateGraph: Privacy-Preserving Spectral Analysis of Encrypted Graphs in 

the Cloud. Sharma, S., +, TKDE May 2019 981-995
Speech processing

Read, Watch, Listen, and Summarize: Multi-Modal Summarization for 
Asynchronous Text, Image, Audio and Video. Li, H., +, TKDE May 2019 
996-1009

SQL
A Cost Model for SPARK SQL. Baldacci, L., +, TKDE May 2019 819-832
Declarative Parameterizations of User-Defined Functions for Large-Scale 

Machine Learning and Optimization. Gao, Z.J., +, TKDE Nov. 2019 2079-
2092

Stability criteria
    Efficient Feature Selection via ,2,0-norm Constrained Sparse Regression. 

Pang, T., +, TKDE May 2019 880-893
Standards

An Extension to the Noisy-OR Function to Resolve the ‘Explaining Away’ 
Deficiency for Practical Bayesian Network Problems. Fenton, N.E., +, 
TKDE Dec. 2019 2441-2445

Statistical analysis
A Cost Model for SPARK SQL. Baldacci, L., +, TKDE May 2019 819-832
A General Theory of IR Evaluation Measures. Ferrante, M., +, TKDE March 

2019 409-422
An Efficient Method for High Quality and Cohesive Topical Phrase Mining. 

Li, B., +, TKDE Jan. 2019 120-137
Comments Mining With TF-IDF: The Inherent Bias and Its Removal. Yahav, 

I., +, TKDE March 2019 437-450
Declarative Parameterizations of User-Defined Functions for Large-Scale 

Machine Learning and Optimization. Gao, Z.J., +, TKDE Nov. 2019 2079-
2092

Inferring Higher-Order Structure Statistics of Large Networks from Sampled 
Edges. Wang, P., +, TKDE Jan. 2019 61-74

Modeling and Predicting Community Structure Changes in Time-Evolving 
Social Networks. Tajeuna, E.G., +, TKDE June 2019 1166-1180

Order-Sensitive Imputation for Clustered Missing Values. Ma, Q., +, TKDE 
Jan. 2019 166-180

Towards Confidence Interval Estimation in Truth Discovery. Xiao, H., +, 
TKDE March 2019 575-588

Statistical testing
A Comparative Study of Ontology Matching Systems via Inferential Statis-

tics. Mohammadi, M., +, TKDE April 2019 615-628
Statistics

TourSense: A Framework for Tourist Identification and Analytics Using 
Transport Data. Lu, Y., +, TKDE Dec. 2019 2407-2422

Stochastic games
Adversarial Deep Learning Models with Multiple Adversaries. Chivukula, 

A.S., +, TKDE June 2019 1066-1079
Stochastic processes

An Efficient Semi-Supervised Multi-label Classifier Capable of Handling 
Missing Labels. Akbarnejad, A.H., +, TKDE Feb. 2019 229-242

Pricing Average Price Advertising Options When Underlying Spot Market 
Prices Are Discontinuous. Chen, B., +, TKDE Sept. 2019 1765-1778

Stock markets
DeepClue: Visual Interpretation of Text-Based Deep Stock Prediction. Shi, 

L., +, TKDE June 2019 1094-1108
Dynamic Talent Flow Analysis with Deep Sequence Prediction Modeling. 

Xu, H., +, TKDE Oct. 2019 1926-1939
Storage management

On Efficient External-Memory Triangle Listing. Cui, Y., +, TKDE Aug. 2019 
1555-1568

Supervised learning
DeepDirect: Learning Directions of Social Ties with Edge-Based Network 

Embedding. Wang, C., +, TKDE Dec. 2019 2277-2291
Harmonic Mean Linear Discriminant Analysis. Zheng, S., +, TKDE Aug. 

2019 1520-1531
Majority Voting and Pairing with Multiple Noisy Labeling. Sheng, V.S., +, 

TKDE July 2019 1355-1368
Support vector machines

Efficient Multi-Class Probabilistic SVMs on GPUs. Wen, Z., +, TKDE Sept. 
2019 1693-1706

Modeling the Parameter Interactions in Ranking SVM with Low-Rank 
Approximation. Xu, J., +, TKDE June 2019 1181-1193

System monitoring
Latent Ability Model: A Generative Probabilistic Learning Framework for 

Workforce Analytics. Luo, Z., +, TKDE May 2019 923-937
Spell: Online Streaming Parsing of Large Unstructured System Logs. Du, 

M., +, TKDE Nov. 2019 2213-2227
System recovery

Fast Failure Recovery in Vertex-Centric Distributed Graph Processing Sys-
tems. Lu, W., +, TKDE April 2019 733-746

Systematics
A General Theory of IR Evaluation Measures. Ferrante, M., +, TKDE March 

2019 409-422

T

Task analysis
C2Net: A Network-Efficient Approach to Collision Counting LSH Similar-

ity Join. Li, H., +, TKDE March 2019 423-436
DeepDirect: Learning Directions of Social Ties with Edge-Based Network 

Embedding. Wang, C., +, TKDE Dec. 2019 2277-2291
Errata on “Quantifying Differential Privacy in Continuous Data Release 

under Temporal Correlations”. Cao, Y., +, TKDE Nov. 2019 2234
Feature Selection with Unsupervised Consensus Guidance. Liu, H., +, TKDE 

Dec. 2019 2319-2331
Telecommunication network routing

Detecting a Variety of Long-Term Stealthy User Behaviors on High Speed 
Links. Wang, P., +, TKDE Oct. 2019 1912-1925

Telecommunication traffic
Detecting a Variety of Long-Term Stealthy User Behaviors on High Speed 

Links. Wang, P., +, TKDE Oct. 2019 1912-1925
Tensile stress

A Contrast Metric for Fraud Detection in Rich Graphs. Liu, S., +, TKDE 
Dec. 2019 2235-2248

Tensors
Accelerated and Inexact Soft-Impute for Large-Scale Matrix and Tensor 

Completion. Yao, Q., +, TKDE Sept. 2019 1665-1679
QANet: Tensor Decomposition Approach for Query-Based Anomaly Detec-

tion in Heterogeneous Information Networks. Ranjbar, V., +, TKDE Nov. 
2019 2178-2189

Robust Image Hashing with Tensor Decomposition. Tang, Z., +, TKDE 
March 2019 549-560

Text analysis
A General Domain Specific Feature Transfer Framework for Hybrid Domain 

Adaptation. Wei, P., +, TKDE Aug. 2019 1440-1451
An Efficient Method for High Quality and Cohesive Topical Phrase Mining. 

Li, B., +, TKDE Jan. 2019 120-137
Bayesian Sparse Topical Coding. Peng, M., +, TKDE June 2019 1080-1093
Collaboratively Tracking Interests for User Clustering in Streams of Short 

Texts. Liang, S., +, TKDE Feb. 2019 257-272
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Comments Mining With TF-IDF: The Inherent Bias and Its Removal. Yahav, 
I., +, TKDE March 2019 437-450

DeepClue: Visual Interpretation of Text-Based Deep Stock Prediction. Shi, 
L., +, TKDE June 2019 1094-1108

HiTR: Hierarchical Topic Model Re-Estimation for Measuring Topical 
Diversity of Documents. Azarbonyad, H., +, TKDE Nov. 2019 2124-2137

Read, Watch, Listen, and Summarize: Multi-Modal Summarization for 
Asynchronous Text, Image, Audio and Video. Li, H., +, TKDE May 2019 
996-1009

Text mining
Improved Consistent Weighted Sampling Revisited. Wu, W., +, TKDE Dec. 

2019 2332-2345
Three-dimensional displays

Platform-Independent Robust Query Processing. Karthik, S., +, TKDE Jan. 
2019 17-31

Time complexity
Organizing an Influential Social Event Under a Budget Constraint. Han, K., 

+, TKDE Dec. 2019 2379-2392
Time series

Dynamic Talent Flow Analysis with Deep Sequence Prediction Modeling. 
Xu, H., +, TKDE Oct. 2019 1926-1939

Nonnegative Matrix Factorization with Side Information for Time Series 
Recovery and Prediction. Mei, J., +, TKDE March 2019 493-506

Real-Time Change Point Detection with Application to Smart Home Time 
Series Data. Aminikhanghahi, S., +, TKDE May 2019 1010-1023

Structured Manifold Broad Learning System: A Manifold Perspective for 
Large-Scale Chaotic Time Series Analysis and Prediction. Han, M., +, 
TKDE Sept. 2019 1809-1821

Time series analysis
A Contrast Metric for Fraud Detection in Rich Graphs. Liu, S., +, TKDE 

Dec. 2019 2235-2248
Topology

A Contrast Metric for Fraud Detection in Rich Graphs. Liu, S., +, TKDE 
Dec. 2019 2235-2248

A Nonparametric Approach to Uncovering Connected Anomalies by Tree 
Shaped Priors. Wu, N., +, TKDE Oct. 2019 1849-1862

Finding Most Popular Indoor Semantic Locations Using Uncertain Mobility 
Data. Li, H., +, TKDE Nov. 2019 2108-2123

Next Generation Indexing for Genomic Intervals. Jalili, V., +, TKDE Oct. 
2019 2008-2021

Town and country planning
Representing Urban Forms: A Collective Learning Model with Heteroge-

neous Human Mobility Data. Fu, Y., +, TKDE March 2019 535-548
Traffic engineering computing

Applying Simulated Annealing and Parallel Computing to the Mobile 
Sequential Recommendation. Ye, Z., +, TKDE Feb. 2019 243-256

Detecting Pickpocket Suspects from Large-Scale Public Transit Records. 
Du, B., +, TKDE March 2019 465-478

Training
ROMIR: Robust Multi-View Image Re-Ranking. Li, J., +, TKDE Dec. 2019 

2393-2406
Transaction processing

Efficient Vertical Mining of High Average-Utility Itemsets Based on Novel 
Upper-Bounds. Truong, T., +, TKDE Feb. 2019 301-314

Transforms
    Efficient Feature Selection via ,2,0-norm Constrained Sparse Regression. 

Pang, T., +, TKDE May 2019 880-893
Travel industry

Detecting Pickpocket Suspects from Large-Scale Public Transit Records. 
Du, B., +, TKDE March 2019 465-478

Hierarchical Multi-Clue Modelling for POI Popularity Prediction with Het-
erogeneous Tourist Information. Yang, Y., +, TKDE April 2019 757-768

Tree data structures
On Efficient External-Memory Triangle Listing. Cui, Y., +, TKDE Aug. 2019 

1555-1568
Trees (mathematics)

A Nonparametric Approach to Uncovering Connected Anomalies by Tree 
Shaped Priors. Wu, N., +, TKDE Oct. 2019 1849-1862

Collective Keyword Query on a Spatial Knowledge Base. Jin, X., +, TKDE 
Nov. 2019 2051-2062

Introducing Cuts Into a Top-Down Process for Checking Tree Inclusion. 
Chen, Y., +, TKDE June 2019 1136-1149

Pair-Linking for Collective Entity Disambiguation: Two Could Be Better 
Than All. Phan, M.C., +, TKDE July 2019 1383-1396

Supergraph Search in Graph Databases via Hierarchical Feature-Tree. Lyu, 
B., +, TKDE Feb. 2019 385-400

Tumors
Dual Hypergraph Regularized PCA for Biclustering of Tumor Gene Expres-

sion Data. Wang, X., +, TKDE Dec. 2019 2292-2303

U

Uncertainty
A Collective, Probabilistic Approach to Schema Mapping Using Diverse 

Noisy Evidence. Kimmig, A., +, TKDE Aug. 2019 1426-1439
Finding Most Popular Indoor Semantic Locations Using Uncertain Mobility 

Data. Li, H., +, TKDE Nov. 2019 2108-2123
Unsupervised learning

CURE: Flexible Categorical Data Representation by Hierarchical Coupling 
Learning. Jian, S., +, TKDE May 2019 853-866

Reader Comment Digest through Latent Event Facets and News Specificity. 
Shi, B., +, TKDE Aug. 2019 1581-1594

Structure-Preserved Unsupervised Domain Adaptation. Liu, H., +, TKDE 
April 2019 799-812

Upper bound
Generalized Gaussian Mechanism for Differential Privacy. Liu, F., TKDE 

April 2019 747-756
Urban areas

On Spatial-Aware Community Search. Fang, Y., +, TKDE April 2019 783-
798

TourSense: A Framework for Tourist Identification and Analytics Using 
Transport Data. Lu, Y., +, TKDE Dec. 2019 2407-2422

User interfaces
DeepClue: Visual Interpretation of Text-Based Deep Stock Prediction. Shi, 

L., +, TKDE June 2019 1094-1108
TourSense: A Framework for Tourist Identification and Analytics Using 

Transport Data. Lu, Y., +, TKDE Dec. 2019 2407-2422

V

Vehicle routing
Applying Simulated Annealing and Parallel Computing to the Mobile 

Sequential Recommendation. Ye, Z., +, TKDE Feb. 2019 243-256
Video signal processing

Read, Watch, Listen, and Summarize: Multi-Modal Summarization for 
Asynchronous Text, Image, Audio and Video. Li, H., +, TKDE May 2019 
996-1009

Visualization
ROMIR: Robust Multi-View Image Re-Ranking. Li, J., +, TKDE Dec. 2019 

2393-2406

W

Watermarking
A New Robust Approach for Reversible Database Watermarking with Dis-

tortion Control. Hu, D., +, TKDE June 2019 1024-1037
Wavelet transforms

Scaling the Construction of Wavelet Synopses for Maximum Error Metrics. 
Mytilinis, I., +, TKDE Sept. 2019 1794-1808

Web sites
A Study on Big Knowledge and Its Engineering Issues. Lu, R., +, TKDE 

Sept. 2019 1630-1644
Decoding Chinese User Generated Categories for Fine-Grained Knowledge 

Harvesting. Wang, C., +, TKDE Aug. 2019 1491-1505
LinkBlackHole*: Robust Overlapping Community Detection Using Link 

Embedding. Kim, J., +, TKDE Nov. 2019 2138-2150
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Reader Comment Digest through Latent Event Facets and News Specificity. 
Shi, B., +, TKDE Aug. 2019 1581-1594

Webpage Depth Viewability Prediction Using Deep Sequential Neural Net-
works. Wang, C., +, TKDE March 2019 601-614

Wireless communication
Finding Most Popular Indoor Semantic Locations Using Uncertain Mobility 

Data. Li, H., +, TKDE Nov. 2019 2108-2123
Wireless sensor networks

Finding Most Popular Indoor Semantic Locations Using Uncertain Mobility 
Data. Li, H., +, TKDE Nov. 2019 2108-2123

Workflow management software
Efficient Scheduling of Scientific Workflows Using Hot Metadata in a Mul-

tisite Cloud. Liu, J., +, TKDE Oct. 2019 1940-1953


